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Olivia Heleniak
Marleigh De Vito
Sarah Mauko
Logan Bain

Natalie O Donohue
Isabel Zielinski

Zoe Roe

Leah Chung
Gabriella Terzievski
Kassia Herman
Elise Woo

Ayana Sharma
Sonya Pejicic
Mbhairi Milne
Grace Su

Club

Tillsonburg SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Verner FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Milton SC

Orillia FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Newmarket FSC

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Forest Hill FSC

Guelph Skating Club

Unionville SC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date: 23-Nov-2019

Super Series KIS 2019
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

November 20, 2019 to November 24, 2019

Section
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1:12:49PM

STAR 5 Women (Group 1-U13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

17.48
17.27
17.17
15.97
15.89
15.85
15.09
14.85
14.27
14.17
14.04
13.10
13.03
11.72
11.33

Hilary Eigelshoven



